Nom

M. Claude BRUN

Mme Maria ARTERO

Mme Claudette CAUSSIGNAC
M. Dominique BOILEAU

M. Patrick MARAIS

Mme Dominique GUILHOT
Mme Claudie SAGNAC
Mme Sylvie THOMIERES
M. Serge THOMIERES
Mme Thérese MANNONI
Mme Anne LLORET

Mme Maryse VIEU

Mme Catherine LE BOZEC
M. Pascal FRANCOIS

Moyenne 5
meilleurs

65,24
62,78
62,59
59,50
55,62
55,18
53,63
53,51
53,51
53,16
47,74
46,78
44,71

43,522

Série
let2
let2
let2
let2
3et4
let2
let2
let2
let2
let2
let2
let2
let2
3et4

ler
2eme
3eme
4eme
ler
5eéme
6éeme
7éme
7éme
9eme
10éme
11éme
12éme
2eme

84
76
92
76
34
60
56
48
48
56
50
48
48
20

Licence

4199643
3163029
4817485
4566561
4818003
4996891
9921968
2558586
2735407
2537902
4496669
3137024
2277988
4734407



