Nom	Moyenne 5 meilleurs	série	Série		IV	Licence
M. Claude BRUN	65,24	1	1 et 2	1er	84	4199643
Mme Maria ARTERO	62,78	1	1 et 2	2ème	76	3163029
Mme Claudette CAUSSIGNAC	62,59	1	1 et 2	3ème	92	4817485
M. Dominique BOILEAU	59,50	1	1 et 2	4ème	76	4566561
M. Patrick MARAIS	55,62	3	3 et 4	1er	34	4818003
Mme Dominique GUILHOT	55,18	2	1 et 2	5ème	60	4996891
Mme Claudie SAGNAC	53,63	2	1 et 2	6ème	56	9921968
Mme Sylvie THOMIERES	53,51	2	1 et 2	7ème	48	2558586
M. Serge THOMIERES	53,51	2	1 et 2	7ème	48	2735407
Mme Thérèse MANNONI	53,16	2	1 et 2	9ème	56	2537902
Mme Anne LLORET	47,74	2	1 et 2	10ème	50	4496669
Mme Maryse VIEU	46,78	2	1 et 2	11ème	48	3137024
Mme Catherine LE BOZEC	44,71	2	1 et 2	12ème	48	2277988
M. Pascal FRANCOIS	43,522	4	3 et 4	2ème	20	4734407